
$1,799,000 - 567 River Rd, Chatham Twp.
MLS® #3895597

$1,799,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 
Residential on 11 Acres

N/A, Chatham Twp., NJ

Move in ready CENTRAL HALL COLONIAL
with 5BD, 4BA, one of a kind, CUSTOM
HOME, offering privacy & serenity amidst lush
woodlands with 5000+ sq ft finished living
space, including a walk-out basement. As you
step into the grand 2-story foyer, you are
greeted by custom features and elegant
details throughout. The main level, with its 9'
ceilings, showcases a formal DR and LR 
adorned with top of line Anderson windows
and French doors, seamlessly flowing into the
spacious FR. Gleaming hardwood floors,
intricate crown moldings, add to the allure of
this stunning home. The chef's kitchen is
complete with granite countertops, dual center
islands, and high end Thermador appliances.
Custom cherry cabinets from Vermont offer
ample storage space. Unwind in the inviting
family room, featuring a granite gas fireplace
and access to the large mahogany deck. Full
bath with unique Italian vanity adjacent to the
office/bed on the first floor. 2nd floor leads to
luxurious Primary en suite, complete with a
sitting room/nursery, walk-in closet. Spa-like
master Bath features a custom cherry double
vanity, a shower and a Jacuzzi. There are 3
additional large B/Rs with deep closets and a
full bath with double vanities. For added
convenience,  2nd floor laundry and an
additional laundry, Guest room/in-law suite in
the walkout basement. Blue ribbon schools,
bus, trains direct to NYC, Major Highways,
close to Newark INT Airport, Manhattan,
Summit, Short Hills Mall. Security System, Low



property taxes.

Built in 2009

Essential Information

MLS® # 3895597

Price $1,799,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Acres 10.72

Year Built 2009

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 567 River Rd

Subdivision N/A

City Chatham Twp.

County Morris

State NJ

Zip Code 07928-1231

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Gas-Natural, All Underground

Parking Spaces 10

Parking 2 Car Width

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached Garage

Interior

Interior Blinds, Cathedral Ceiling, Carbon Monoxide Detector, Fire Extinguisher,
Security System, Smoke Detector

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave Oven,
Range/Oven-Gas, Washer, Wall Oven(s) - Electric, Sump Pump

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling 3 Units, Central Air, Multi-Zone Cooling



Has Basement Yes

Basement Finished, French Drain, Walkout

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Family Room

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding, Stone, Stucco

Exterior Features Deck

Roof Asphalt Shingle

Additional Information

Date Listed April 11th, 2024

Days on Market 38

HOA Fees 0.00
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